
令和5年6月25日

八尾ゆめの森テニスコート
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23

18

15

谷川亜希子・羽田世津子（スポーツメイト）

11

75

63

12 小原留美・田中直美（スポーツメイト） 大田綾子・奥井智子（ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ・ｾﾝﾃｨｱ） 24

10 井沢由加里・山口　香（MLTC・JSS富山） 牧野美里・吉野絵美（TC　DASH・CTS） 22

ＢＹＥ 草嶋　梢・岩佐喜久子（Ｓnatca）

若林卓寿・菅田功蔵（こみゅてに・ｾﾝﾃｨｱ）

近藤雄真・田村広季(TC　DASH・富山市TA）

山崎博史・鷺岡　徹（富山市TA・Ｚ－Ⅱ）

福山真由美・亀谷美枝子（魚津市TA・WEVE）

石田雅子・谷越一美（ｾﾝﾃｨｱ・MIXED　UP） 柳瀬あゆみ・池上有砂（フリースタイル）

ＢＹＥ

樋口裕和・谷内野　将（アリスＴＣ・ゆるふわ）

ＢＹＥ

田知慶久・武隈慶典（スポーツメイト）

23

5

4

中谷美樹・島滝祐輔（ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ・片山学園）

牧野翔太・橋本和孝（ＪＳＳ富山）

15

長澤秀彦・温井剛史（センティア）

泉　秀明・山内　怜（ＩzＭＴＣ）

ＢＹＥ

鳴河祐子・小野あゆみ（ゆるふわ・ｾﾝﾃｨｱ）

62

令和５年度春季Ｃ級ダブルス

ノーシード

1

3

2

11

12 山橋一大・須原　良（こみゅてに）

柳沢圭介・丸山正吾（ｾﾝﾃｨｱ・富山市ＴＡ）

吉田清嗣・珍部博之（富山村田製作所）

9

21

藤井陽子・経塚靖子（てぃーむ佐賀・JSS富山） ＢＹＥ 14

17

19

20

ＢＹＥ

野嶽邦江・大石泰子（てぃーむ佐賀）

wo

16

ノーシード

10

25

14 出村正宏・鳥木耕輔（Ｔ-collective）

3

13

9

6

1

山口真美・滝沢理佳（大林TS・ｾﾝﾃｨｱ）

澤田美紀・林　由香里（八尾TC）

耳浦　薫・福村志麻子（ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ）

相山恵子・三輪沙緒里（センティア）

6

26

小島洋一朗・種池徹治（スマイルショット） 28

西田佳史・田村拓巳（センティア）

米澤徹哉・西野　実（センティア）

18

19

24

8

16

大野将司・山本　司（センティア） 20

富山友介・森　宗一朗（富山市TA・ＪＳＳ富山） 22

安田陽一・中川　昇（高岡市TA・富山市TA）

野上潤一・串田啓吾（スポーツメイト）

山下篤也・石黒涼太（富山市TA）

17

谷口真由美・熊木康子（ＪＳＳ富山）

7 宮岡陽子・金谷上枝（ＭＩＸＥＤ　ＵＰ）

8

2

4

5

浅井美和・余川恵美（ＷＡＶＥ）

中田由紀子・斉藤美奈子（ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾒｲﾄ）

杉山勝彦・柳　裕久（八尾ＴＣ）

ＢＹＥ 奥村祐司・小林英貴（ｾﾝﾃｨｱ・富山市TA） 2713

217

宇野大祐・藤田健太郎（センティア）

滝沢太郎・桃井勇輝（ｻﾜﾃﾞｨ-・富山市TA）

76(3)

6463

64


